
PRICE guIdESTANDARD GAME ENTRY
(minimum play: 4 standard games)

Entry Name Equiv. Standard 
Games

Cost
ONE DRAW BOTH DRAWS

Standard 4 game 4 $1.75 $3.50

Standard 5 game 5 $2.20 $4.40

Standard 6 game 6 $2.60 $5.20

Standard 7 game 7 $3.05 $6.10

Standard 8 game 8 $3.50 $7.00

Standard 9 game 9 $3.90 $7.80

Standard 10 game 10 $4.35 $8.70

Standard 11 game 11 $4.80 $9.60

Standard 12 game 12 $5.25 $10.50

Standard 13 game 13 $5.65 $11.30

Standard 14 game 14 $6.10 $12.20

Standard 15 game 15 $6.55 $13.10

STANDARD QUICKPICK ENTRY

Entry Name Equiv. Standard 
Games

Cost
ONE DRAW BOTH DRAWS

REGULAR QuickPick 12 $5.25 $10.50

SUPER QuickPick 18 $7.85 $15.70

MEGA QuickPick 24 $10.45 $20.90

JUMBO QuickPick 36 $15.70 $31.40

MAXI QuickPick 50 $21.80 $43.60

SYSTEM ENTRY
*System 7 QuickPick® Entries: minimum 2 game panels.

Entry Name Equiv. Standard 
Games

Cost
ONE DRAW BOTH DRAWS

System 7* 7 $3.05 $6.10

System 8 28 $12.20 $24.40

System 9 84 $36.60 $73.20
System 10 210 $91.55 $183.10
System 11 462 $201.45 $402.90

System 12 924 $402.85 $805.70

System 13 1,716 $748.20 $1,496.40

System 14 3,003 $1,309.30 $2,618.60

System 15 5,005 $2,182.20 $4,364.40
System 16 8,008 $3,491.50 $6,983.00

System 17 12,376 $5,395.95 $10,791.90

System 18 18,564 $8,093.90 $16,187.80

System 19 27,132 $11,829.55 $23,659.10

System 20 38,760 $16,899.35 $33,798.70

PICK ENTRY

Entry Name Equiv. Standard 
Games

Cost
ONE DRAW BOTH DRAWS

Pick 5 40 $17.45 $34.90
Pick 4 820 $357.50 $715.00

STANDARD GAME ENTRY
(minimum play: 4 standard games)

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Standard 4 game 4 $2.20
Standard 5 game 5 $2.75
Standard 6 game 6 $3.25
Standard 7 game 7 $3.80
Standard 8 game 8 $4.35
Standard 9 game 9 $4.90
Standard 10 game 10 $5.45
Standard 11 game 11 $6.00
Standard 12 game 12 $6.55
Standard 13 game 13 $7.10
Standard 14 game 14 $7.65
Standard 15 game 15 $8.20

STANDARD QUICKPICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
REGULAR QuickPick 12 $6.55
SUPER QuickPick 18 $9.80
MEGA QuickPick 24 $13.10
JUMBO QuickPick 36 $19.60
MAXI QuickPick 50 $27.25

SYSTEM ENTRY
*System 7 QuickPick® Entries: minimum 2 game panels.

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
System 7* 7 $3.80
System 8 28 $15.25
System 9 84 $45.80
System 10 210 $114.45
System 11 462 $251.80
System 12 924 $503.60
System 13 1,716 $935.20
System 14 3,003 $1,636.65
System 15 5,005 $2,727.75
System 16 8,008 $4,364.35
System 17 12,376 $6,744.90
System 18 18,564 $10,117.40
System 19 27,132 $14,786.95
System 20 38,760 $21,124.20

PICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Pick 5 33 $18.00
Pick 4 561 $305.75

STANDARD GAME ENTRY
Entry Name Cost Entry Name Cost
Standard 1 game $1.10 Standard 7 game $7.65
Standard 2 game $2.20 Standard 8 game $8.70
Standard 3 game $3.25 Standard 9 game $9.80
Standard 4 game $4.35 Standard 10 game $10.90
Standard 5 game $5.45 Standard 11 game $12.00
Standard 6 game $6.55 Standard 12 game $13.10 ®®
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Mark a coupon 
– play your favourite numbers

QPQP QuickPick® 
– the easy way to play

The information in this guide was current at time of printing.
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tattersalls.com.au
Your ticket to dream

MAXI QUICKPICK

Dev Outlet 010010001 00100 1

TOTAL

$69.60

Game 1: 1 10 12 20 23 38 40

Game 2: 2 12 18 23 30 33 35

Game 3: 1 11 20 21 23 28 38

Game 4: 3 16 27 28 36 40 41

Game 5: 2 8 11 12 15 17 21

Game 6: 14 18 24 33 34 41 43

Game 7: 2 10 13 16 17 22 28

Game 8: 2 12 18 23 30 33 35

Game 9: 9 12 14 26 27 31 44

Game 10: 12 14 17 19 28 32 18

Game 11: 7 14 17 18 36 40 42

Game 12: 2 9 13 19 28 29 32

Game 13: 11 22 26 30 35 36 40

Game 14: 9 12 14 26 27 31 44
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STANDARD GAME ENTRY
(minimum play: 1 standard game)

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Standard 1 game 1 $1.10

Standard 2 game 2 $2.20

Standard 3 game 3 $3.25

Standard 4 game 4 $4.35

Standard 5 game 5 $5.45

Standard 6 game 6 $6.55

Standard 7 game 7 $7.65

Standard 8 game 8 $8.70

Standard 9 game 9 $9.80

Standard 10 game 10 $10.90

Standard 11 game 11 $12.00

Standard 12 game 12 $13.10

Standard 13 game 13 $14.15

Standard 14 game 14 $15.25
Standard 15 game 15 $16.35

STANDARD QUICKPICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
MINI QuickPick 9 $9.80

REGULAR QuickPick 12 $13.10

SUPER Game QuickPick 18 $19.60

MEGA QuickPick 24 $26.15

JUMBO QuickPick 36 $39.25
MAXI QuickPick 50 $54.50

SYSTEM ENTRY
# System 8 QuickPick Entries: minimum 2 game panels.

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
System 8# 8 $8.70
System 9 36 $39.25
System 10 120 $130.80
System 11 330 $359.70
System 12 792 $863.30
System 13 1,716 $1,870.45
System 14 3,432 $3,740.90
System 15 6,435 $7,014.15
System 16 11,440 $12,469.60
System 17 19,448 $21,198.30
System 18 31,824 $34,688.15
System 19 50,388 $54,922.90
System 20 77,520 $84,496.80

PICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Pick 6 39 $42.50

Pick 5 780 $850.20

STANDARD GAME ENTRY
(minimum play: 4 standard games)

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Standard 4 game 4 $2.60

Standard 5 game 5 $3.25

Standard 6 game 6 $3.90

Standard 7 game 7 $4.60

Standard 8 game 8 $5.25

Standard 9 game 9 $5.90

Standard 10 game 10 $6.55

Standard 11 game 11 $7.20

Standard 12 game 12 $7.85

Standard 13 game 13 $8.50

Standard 14 game 14 $9.15

Standard 15 game 15 $9.80

STANDARD QUICKPICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
REGULAR QuickPick 12 $7.85

SUPER QuickPick 18 $11.75

MEGA QuickPick 24 $15.70

JUMBO QuickPick 36 $23.55

MAXI QuickPick 50 $32.70

SYSTEM ENTRY
*System 7 QuickPick Entries: minimum 2 game panels.  

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
System 7* 7 $4.60

System 8 28 $18.30

System 9 84 $54.95

System 10 210 $137.35

System 11 462 $302.15

System 12 924 $604.30

System 13 1,716 $1,122.25

System 14 3,003 $1,963.95

System 15 5,005 $3,273.25

System 16 8,008 $5,237.25

System 17 12,376 $8,093.90

System 18 18,564 $12,140.85

System 19 27,132 $17,744.35

System 20 38,760 $25,349.05

PICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Pick 5 40 $26.15

Pick 4 820 $536.30

STANDARD GAME ENTRY
(minimum play: 4 standard games)

Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Standard 4 game 4 $2.85
Standard 5 game 5 $3.55
Standard 6 game 6 $4.25
Standard 7 game 7 $4.95
Standard 8 game 8 $5.65
Standard 9 game 9 $6.40
Standard 10 game 10 $7.10
Standard 11 game 11 $7.80
Standard 12 game 12 $8.50

STANDARD QUICKPICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
REGULAR QuickPick 12 $8.50
SUPER QuickPick 18 $12.75
MEGA QuickPick 24 $17.00
JUMBO QuickPick 36 $25.50
MAXI QuickPick 50 $35.45

SYSTEM ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
System 7 21 $14.90
System 8 56 $39.70
System 9 126 $89.25
System 10 252 $178.55
System 11 462 $327.35
System 12 792 $561.15
System 13 1,287 $911.85
System 14 2,002 $1,418.40
System 15 3,003 $2,127.65
System 16 4,368 $3,094.75
System 17 6,188 $4,384.20
System 18 8,568 $6,070.45
System 19 11,628 $8,238.45
System 20 15,504 $10,984.60

PICK ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Pick 4 41 $29.05
Pick 3 861 $610.00

POWERHIT® ENTRY
Entry Name Equiv. Standard Games Cost
Standard PowerHit 45 $31.90
PowerHit  System 6 270 $191.30
PowerHit System 7 945 $669.55
PowerHit System 8 2,520 $1,785.40
PowerHit System 9 5,670 $4,017.20
PowerHit System 10 11,340 $8,034.40
PowerHit System 11 20,790 $14,729.70
PowerHit System 12 35,640 $25,250.95
PowerHit System 13 57,915 $41,032.80
PowerHit System 14 90,090 $63,828.75
PowerHit System 15 135,135 $95,743.15
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